
Ginger Robert Project Evaluator gdrobert92@yahoo.com 785-230-7706 

District Superintendent Additional Personnel Target Area(s) Consultant 
USO 454 Burlingame Mr. Allen Konicek Tamara Buche Keva Scheib 

100 Bloomquist Drive, Suite A konicek@usd454.net Elementary Principal keva.scheib@usd253.net 

Burlingame, KS 66413 785-654-3315 buche@usd454.net School Readiness 620-341-2260 

USO 434 Santa Fe Trail Dr. Steve Pegram Janine Vandiver Keva Scheib 

104 South Burlingame spegram@usd434.us Three Lake Education Coop keva.scheib@usd253.net 

Scranton, KS 66537 785-793-2256 jvandiver@three-lakes.org School Readiness 620-341-2260 

Kathy Reed, Title 

USD 420 Osage City Mr. Troy Hutton kreed@usd420.org Melissa Reed 

520 Main Street th utton@usd420.org Dena Paul, Principal Summer Learning mreed@emporia.edu 

Osage City, KS 66523 785-528-3176 dpau1@usd420.org School Readiness 620-341-5793 

Jennifer Hamlet, Principal 

USO 421 Lyndon ham1etj@usd421.org 

421 East 6th Street Charles Coblentz Janine Henry Judy Stanley 

P.O. Box 488 cob1entzc@usd421.org 785-221-6044 judy.stanley@usd253.net 

Lyndon, KS 66451 785-828-4413 jhenry@three-lakes.org School Readiness 620-341-2280 

USO 456 Marais des Cygnes Valley 

105 SW Main Joe Sample Twila Wollenberg, Principal Allison Anderson-Harder 

P.O. Box 158 jsample@usd456.org 785-759-3512 Summer Learning allison.harder@usd253.net 

Melvern, KS 66510 785-549-3521 two1lenberg@usd456.org School Readiness 620-341-2288 
Becky Mayes 

Curriculum Coordinator 

USO 251 North Lyon County Mike Mathes mayesb@usd251.org Jolene Haas 

P.O. Box 527 mathesm@usd251.org Jolene Hass jolene.haas@usd253.net 

Americus, KS 66835 620-443-5116 jolene.haas@usd253.net School Readiness 620-341-2260 

USO 252 Southern Lyon County Tasia Markowitz 

100 Commercial Street, Suite A Dr. Michael Argabright Early Childhood Coordinator Heather Caswell 

P.O. Box 278 margabright@usd252.org tmarkowitz@usd252.org hcaswell@emporia.edu 

Hartford, KS 66854 620-392-5519 620-794-5386 (Cell) School Readiness 620-341-5783 



George Abel, Asst Super 

george.abel@usd253.net 

Vicki Schweinler, Asst Super 

USD 253 Emporia Mr. Kevin Case vicki .schweinler@usd253.net Heather Caswell 

1700 West 7th Avenue kevin.case@usd253.net Keva Scheib, PreK Principal hcaswell@emporia.edu 

Emporia, KS 66801 620-341-2201 keva.scheib@usd253.net School Readiness 620-341-5783 

Jay Applegate, Principal Tasia Markowitz 

USD 245 Southern Coffey County Mr. Russell Mildward applegatej@usd245ks.org tmarkowitz@usd252.org 

P.O. Box 278 mildwardr@usd245ks.org Donna Luney, Title 620-392-5519 

Leroy, KS 66857 620-964-2212 luneyd@usd245ks.org School Readiness 620-794-5386 (Cell) 

Duane Ford, Principal 

620-256-6161 

dford@usd243ks.org 

USD 243 Lebo-Waverly Mr. Corey Reese Susan Wildeman, Principal Jessica Griffin 

P.O. Box 457 creese@usd243ks.org 785-733-2551 jessica.griffin@usd253.net 

Waverly, KS 66871 785-733-2651 swildeman@usd243ks.org Extended Learning 620-341-2264 

Darla Long, Principal 

dlong@usd244ks.org LeaAnn Guion 

USD 244 Burlington Mr. Craig Marshall Amanda Briggs jimguion@yahoo.com 

200 South 6th Street cmarshall@usd244ks.org 816-200-8465 620-343-6247 

Burlington, KS 66839 620-364-8478 amanda.briggs@hotmail.com School Readiness 620-343-0256 (Cell) 


